S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 g

.)
Fusing current (A)
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
CCP
PRODUCT CODE
2E
STYLE
2B: 1206
2E: 1210
TE
TAPING*
TE, BK
*Please see “PACKAGING”
CCP 2E TE
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
FUSING
MAGNIFICATION
‘Nil‘: 200%(2B), 250%(2E)
H: 200% (2E)
T
T: Sn
Blank: Sn/Pb
38
FUSING
CURRENT
(see below)
38
Old Part No.
New Part No.
(Pb-free)
CCP2E • CCP2E H
*   Rated current needs to be derated if part is used at an higher ambient temperature than rated.
** High rated voltage (76V: 0.75A~2A, 40V: 2.5A~4A) is also available. Please call KOA.
TH
ER
M
AL
 S
EN
SO
RS
CI
RC
UI
T
PR
OT
EC
TO
RS
Fu
si
ng
 ti
m
e
(s
ec
.)
NEW
NEW
NEW
open within
1 sec at
200% rated
current
open within
1 sec at
250% rated
current
open within
1 sec at